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Calendar 2024 

School holidays  

Public Holidays  

26 January – Australia Day 

29 March – Good Friday  

1 April – Easter Monday 

25 April – Anzac Day  

6 May – Labor Day 

14 August – EKKA 

7 Oct King’s Birthday 

Pupil Free Days  

Blue Balimber (Mon, Tue & Alt 

Wed)  

Yellow Kupi (Thu, Fri & Alt Wed) 

Working Bees 

Kindy Activities 

Fri 19 January – Come & Play session  

Thurs 8 February – AGM* 

Sat 18 May – Open Day 

Sat 8 June - Family Fun Day  

Sat 7 September - Art Show  

         Sat 16 November - Christmas Party 

2024 Term Dates: 

Term 1  
Monday 22 January – Friday 29 March 

Term 2  
Monday 15 April - Friday 21 June 

Term 3  
Monday 8 July - Friday 13 September 

Term 4  
Tuesday 30 September - Friday 13 December 

(Bush Kindy Term 2:  Week 2 – Week 9) 

(Bush Kindy Term 3: Week 2 – Week 9) 



 


